

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2831/2007

CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASILLA RAM KAUSHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for substitution of page No.238 is allowed.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

NOTE: The matter was listed on 30.03.2007  
in Court No.4 as item No.13.